In accordance with our child protection policy **Phoenix Tri-MK** will not permit photographs, video or other images of young people to be taken without the consent of the parents/carers and the child.

**Phoenix Tri-MK** will follow the guidance for the use of photographs and videos, a copy of which is available from the Phoenix Tri-MK website.

**Phoenix Tri-MK** will take all steps to ensure these images are used solely for the purposes they are intended. If you become aware that these images are being used inappropriately you should inform the **Phoenix Tri-MK** Club Secretary immediately.

Consent Information:	
To be completed by <b>parent/carer:</b> (please tick relevant boxes)	
I consent to Phoenix Tri-MK <i>photographing</i> or videoing my child.	
I can confirm that I have read, or been made aware of, the organisation's <b>photography and</b> videoing policy.	
I can confirm that I have read, or been made aware of how Phoenix Tri-MK will use these images or videos in future and how these images or videos will be stored within the organisation.	
To be completed by <b>member</b> : (please tick relevant boxes)	
I consent to Phoenix Tri-MK photographing or videoing my involvement in <i>sporting activities.</i>	
I confirm that I have read, or been made aware of, the organisation's photography and videoing policy.	
Signature of child/young person:	
Print name child/young person:	1 - N / 1Z
Date:	
Signature of parent /carer:	
Print name parent/carer:	
Date:	